
International Economic Policy II Hiroshi Kurata 2 credits August 20(Tue) １～４ClassHour TBA※（Face to Face)

(English) （15 sessions） August 21(Wed) １～４ClassHour

August 27(Tue) １～４ClassHour

August 28(Wed) １～３ClassHour

Sustainable Development II Noriaki Nishimiya 2 credits 　August 8(Thu) ４～５ClassHour →On Line

(English) （15 sessions） August 21(Wed) ３～５ClassHour

August 22(Thu) ２～４ClassHour

August 23(Fri) ２～５ClassHour

August 24(Sat) １～３ClassHour

Environmental Education II Sachi Ninomiya-Lim 2 credits 　September 2(Mon) １～５ClassHour

(English) （15 sessions） 　September 3(Tue) １～５ClassHour

　September 6(Fri) ２～６ClassHour TBA※（Face to Face)

Corpus Linguistics II So  Miyagawa 2 credits 　September 24(Tue) ２～５ClassHour TBA※（Face to Face)

(English) （15 sessions） 　September 25(Wed) ２～５ClassHour

　September 26(Thu) ２～５ClassHour

　September 27(Fri) ２～４ClassHour

TBA※（Face to Face)

On Line

※For the Subjects with TBA in the lecture room column, the lecture room is undecided. 
As soon as they are decided, the timetable will be revised accordingly.

Subject Schedule

Timetable
1ClassHour: 8:50-10:20
2ClassHour:10:30-12:00
3ClassHour:13:00-14:30
4ClassHour:14:40-16:10
5ClassHour:16:20-17:50
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